EIZAFQrH rTH rPAMMIKH AATEBPA
2022-2023
TMHMA B

BAOMOAOTIA MPOOAOY

AM.  Tunua BaBuog

2014 TEM 0.5
2563 TEM 3.2
2640 TEM 0
2651 TEM 1.3
2704 TEM 0
2750 TEM 5.3
2899 TEM 2.7
2902 TEM 1
2904 TEM 0.5
2908 TEM 0.7
2912 TEM 0.8
2923 TEM 0
2927 TEM 0
2930 TEM 2.2
2942 TEM 2.5
2943 TEM 2.5
2955 TEM 0
3078 TEM 0.5
3087 TEM 0.7
3089 TEM 0
3090 TEM 0
3092 TEM 4.7
3108 TEM 0
3116 TEM 2.3
3120 TEM 0
3124 TEM 3.1

3126 TEM 0.5



3130
3132
3146
3157
3195
3197
3198
3210
3212
3217
3218
3220
3230
3234
3235
3237
3239
3242
3248
3249
3253
3255
3257
3265
5577
5809
5815
5863
6066
6081
6088
6092
6099
6106
6115
6132

TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO



6136
6141
6286
6290
6309
6311
6312
6322
6331
6334
6355
6389
6391
6392
6403
6409
6412
6415
6422
6424
6426
6428
6430
6431
6433
6442
6443
6445
6451
6454
6461
6462
6467

MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
TEM

MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAOG
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO
MAO

OO0 O O ™



