## ΕΙΣΑΓΩΓΗ ΣΤΗ ΓΡΑΜΜΙΚΉ ΑΛΓΕΒΡΑ

## 2022-2023

## TMHMA B

## ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΠΡΟΟΔΟΥ

AM.	Τμήμα	Βαθμός
2014	TEM	0.5
2563	TEM	3.2
2640	TEM	0
2651	TEM	1.3
2704	TEM	0
2750	TEM	5.3
2899	TEM	2.7
2902	TEM	1
2904	TEM	0.5
2908	TEM	0.7
2912	TEM	0.8
2923	TEM	0
2927	TEM	0
2930	TEM	2.2
2942	TEM	2.5
2943	TEM	2.5
2955	TEM	0
3078	TEM	0.5
3087	TEM	0.7
3089	TEM	0
3090	TEM	0
3092	TEM	4.7
3108	TEM	0
3116	TEM	2.3
3120	TEM	0
3124	TEM	3.1
3126	TEM	0.5

3130	TEM	2.8
3132	TEM	0
3146	TEM	0
3157	TEM	0
3195	TEM	2.5
3197	TEM	0
3198	TEM	0
3210	TEM	3.8
3212	TEM	0
3217	TEM	2.7
3218	TEM	2.5
3220	TEM	2
3230	TEM	1.5
3234	TEM	0
3235	TEM	1.7
3237	TEM	0
3239	TEM	4.8
3242	TEM	0
3248	TEM	1.2
3249	TEM	1.7
3253	TEM	0
3255	TEM	0
3257	TEM	0
3265	TEM	0.8
5577	ΜΑΘ	0.4
5809	ΜΑΘ	0.4
5815	ΜΑΘ	0
5863	ΜΑΘ	0
6066	ΜΑΘ	0
6081	ΜΑΘ	1.6
6088	ΜΑΘ	0
6092	ΜΑΘ	1
6099	ΜΑΘ	2
6106	ΜΑΘ	2.7
6115	ΜΑΘ	3
6132	ΜΑΘ	4

6136	ΜΑΘ	0.6
6141	ΜΑΘ	2.7
6286	ΜΑΘ	2.1
6290	ΜΑΘ	0
6309	ΜΑΘ	1.3
6311	ΜΑΘ	3.5
6312	ΜΑΘ	3
6322	ΜΑΘ	2.7
6331	ΜΑΘ	2.1
6334	ΜΑΘ	0.5
6355	ΜΑΘ	2
6389	ΜΑΘ	1.5
6391	ΜΑΘ	0
6392	TEM	5.7
6403	ΜΑΘ	6.7
6409	ΜΑΘ	5.3
6412	ΜΑΘ	1.2
6415	ΜΑΘ	0.5
6422	ΜΑΘ	8.7
6424	ΜΑΘ	2.5
6426	ΜΑΘ	1
6428	ΜΑΘ	1.5
6430	ΜΑΘ	6.7
6431	ΜΑΘ	1.5
6433	ΜΑΘ	5
6442	ΜΑΘ	1.2
6443	ΜΑΘ	0
6445	ΜΑΘ	0
6451	ΜΑΘ	1.8
6454	ΜΑΘ	0
6461	ΜΑΘ	0
6462	ΜΑΘ	0
6467	ΜΑΘ	0